

PROJECT: 2013 CDBG - Columbia St (W 33rd to W 39th St)

QUOTE OPENING: March 20, 2014

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$158,000 - \$183,000

Inland Company
12414 NE 99th St
Vancouver WA 98682
360-883-8866

Kelaye Concrete LLC
10742 SE Hwy 212
Clackamas OR 97015
971-998-9334

Schmid & Sons Inc
PO Box 799
Camas WA 98607
360-835-3376

Halme Excavating Inc
22514 NE 72nd Ave
Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-7399

Integrity Excavating & Const
30204 NE 103rd Ave
Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-5061

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	1400.00	1400.00	500.00	500.00	450.00	450.00	250.00	250.00
2 MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	6700.00	6700.00	9000.00	9000.00	10000.00	10000.00	16500.00	16500.00	10000.00	10000.00
3 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	3000.00	3000.00	5000.00	5000.00	2000.00	2000.00	995.00	995.00	500.00	500.00
4 FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	320.00	HR	48.00	15360.00	50.00	16000.00	42.60	13632.00	45.00	14400.00	49.00	15680.00
5 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LS	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00	2375.00	2375.00	6100.00	6100.00	15500.00	15500.00
6 REMOVAL OF CURB	427.00	LF	7.00	2989.00	4.00	1708.00	5.00	2135.00	12.00	5124.00	8.00	3416.00
7 REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	316.00	SY	9.00	2844.00	8.00	2528.00	16.00	5056.00	21.00	6636.00	18.00	5688.00
8 SAWCUT	1513.00	LF	2.00	3026.00	2.50	3782.50	3.25	4917.25	1.50	2269.50	3.00	4539.00
9 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL HAULING	211.00	CY	29.00	6119.00	30.00	6330.00	28.50	6013.50	40.00	8440.00	35.00	7385.00
10 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL B	30.00	LF	30.00	900.00	80.00	2400.00	25.00	750.00	5.00	150.00	20.00	600.00
11 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	76.00	CY	35.00	2660.00	45.00	3420.00	60.00	4560.00	47.00	3572.00	45.00	3420.00
12 HMA CL 1/2 IN. PG 64-22	126.00	TN	140.00	17640.00	60.00	7560.00	119.00	14994.00	135.00	17010.00	145.00	18270.00
13 SCHEDULE A STORM SEWER PIPE, 8 IN. DIAM.	21.00	LF	85.00	1785.00	85.00	1785.00	100.00	2100.00	55.00	1155.00	60.00	1260.00
14 MANHOLE 48 IN. DIAM. TYPE 1	1.00	EA	2500.00	2500.00	8000.00	8000.00	3750.00	3750.00	4200.00	4200.00	3800.00	3800.00
15 CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1	6.00	EA	1300.00	7800.00	2500.00	15000.00	1750.00	10500.00	1350.00	8100.00	2100.00	12600.00
16 ADJUST MANHOLE	5.00	EA	230.00	1150.00	150.00	750.00	222.00	1110.00	125.00	625.00	250.00	1250.00
17 INLET PROTECTION	8.00	EA	120.00	960.00	80.00	640.00	70.00	560.00	75.00	600.00	50.00	400.00
18 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
19 TOPSOIL TYPE B	14.00	CY	35.00	490.00	50.00	700.00	95.00	1330.00	55.00	770.00	40.00	560.00
20 SEEDED LAWN INSTALLATION	73.00	SY	9.00	657.00	26.00	1898.00	20.00	1460.00	5.00	365.00	3.00	219.00
21 ROOT BARRIER	48.00	LF	20.00	960.00	25.00	1200.00	20.00	960.00	10.00	480.00	15.00	720.00
22 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE E-1	1071.00	LF	21.00	22491.00	10.00	10710.00	21.00	22491.00	21.00	22491.00	20.00	21420.00
23 CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE 3-DA'	223.00	SY	55.00	12265.00	60.00	13380.00	70.00	15610.00	55.00	12265.00	60.00	13380.00
24 CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND RAMP	351.00	SY	47.00	16497.00	70.00	24570.00	44.00	15444.00	45.00	15795.00	48.00	16848.00
25 DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE - PRECAST TILE	445.00	SF	30.00	13350.00	20.00	8900.00	23.50	10457.50	27.00	12015.00	30.00	13350.00
26 PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	LS	2000.00	2000.00	1000.00	1000.00	575.00	575.00	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
27 PLASTIC STOP LINE	166.00	LF	14.00	2324.00	6.00	996.00	35.00	5810.00	15.00	2490.00	15.00	2490.00
28 CONCRETE PAVER	14.00	SY	120.00	1680.00	140.00	1960.00	180.00	2520.00	107.00	1498.00	175.00	2450.00
GRAND TOTAL				151747.00		156717.50		162710.25		166345.50		177595.00

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\Quote 4 2013 CDBG Columbia St W 33rd to W 39th St.xlsx

Advanced Excavating Spec
 1010 Columbia Blvd
 Longview WA 98632
 360-232-8854

CivilWorks NW Inc
 PO Box 5698
 Vancouver WA 98668
 360-694-8849

Nutter Corporation
 7211-A NE 43rd Ave
 Vancouver WA 98661
 360-573-2000

Xw101

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
250.00	250.00	400.00	400.00	1075.00	1075.00
16000.00	16000.00	15000.00	15000.00	22500.00	22500.00
5000.00	5000.00	13500.00	13500.00	8500.00	8500.00
15.00	4800.00	55.00	17600.00	60.00	19200.00
2500.00	2500.00	4250.00	4250.00	7000.00	7000.00
4.35	1857.45	20.00	8540.00	10.00	4270.00
30.00	9480.00	25.00	7900.00	15.00	4740.00
4.50	6808.50	3.00	4539.00	4.00	6052.00
59.00	12449.00	55.00	11605.00	35.00	7385.00
8.00	240.00	5.00	150.00	10.00	300.00
55.00	4180.00	65.00	4940.00	170.00	12920.00
129.00	16254.00	185.00	23310.00	155.00	19530.00
56.00	1176.00	70.00	1470.00	100.00	2100.00
2800.00	2800.00	4350.00	4350.00	3000.00	3000.00
1700.00	10200.00	1500.00	9000.00	1900.00	11400.00
150.00	750.00	500.00	2500.00	500.00	2500.00
30.00	240.00	75.00	600.00	75.00	600.00
1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
85.00	1190.00	60.00	840.00	100.00	1400.00
9.00	657.00	15.00	1095.00	10.00	730.00
5.00	240.00	25.00	1200.00	13.00	624.00
21.00	22491.00	26.00	27846.00	30.00	32130.00
85.00	18955.00	80.00	17840.00	80.00	17840.00
77.00	27027.00	65.00	22815.00	65.00	22815.00
25.00	11125.00	30.00	13350.00	27.00	12015.00
500.00	500.00	2400.00	2400.00	1000.22	1000.22
15.00	2490.00	14.00	2324.00	14.00	2324.00
112.00	1568.00	250.00	3500.00	125.00	1750.00
	182327.95		223964.00		226800.22